https://www.mckinneytexas.org/1944/transit-services
406 N. Tenneessee

P.O. Box 517

McKinney, TX 75070

City of McKinney

2019 Annual Agency Profile

Grants Administrator: Ms. Janay Tieken
972-547-7578

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census

McKinney, TX
74 Square Miles
170,030 Population
198 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Service Area Statistics
886 Square Miles
54,525 Population

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Salary, Wages, Benefits $94,641 80.3%
Materials and Supplies $7,575 6.4%
Purchased Transportation $0 0.0%
Other Operating Expenses $15,667 13.3%
Total Operating Expenses  $117,883 100.0%
Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $69,440

Database Information
NTDID: 60270
Reporter Type: Separate Service

Modal Information

Revenue
Mode Vehicles
Demand Response $0
Demand Response - Tax $0
Total $0

Systems and

Uses of Capital Funds
Facilities and

Guideways Stations Other Total
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0
Local Funds $0

State Funds $262,090
Federal Assistance $82,862
Other Funds $40,296

Total Operating Funds Expended $385,248

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0
Local Funds $0

State Funds $6,733
Federal Assistance $106,678
Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $113,411

0.0%
0.0%
68.0%
21.5%
10.5%
100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
5.9%
94.1%
0.0%
100.0%

Operating Funding Sources

21.5%

10.5%

68.0%

Capital Funding Sources

94.1%


https://www.mckinneytexas.org/1944/transit-services

