406 N. Tenneessee P.O. Box 517 McKinney, TX 75070

City of McKinney 2019 Annual Agency Profile

General Information							Financial Information				
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)						Sources of Operating Funds	Expended		Operating Funding Sources	Capital Funding Source	
IcKinney, TX	Salary, Wages, Ber	Salary, Wages, Benefits \$94,641 80.3% Materials and Supplies \$7,575 6.4% Purchased Transportation \$0 0.0%			Fare Revenues Local Funds State Funds	\$0 \$0 \$262,090	0.0% 0.0% 68.0%	21.5% 10.5%			
74 Square Miles Materia										Materials and Sup	
170,030 Population	Purchased Transport										
198 Pop. Rank ou	It of 498 UZAs	Other Operating Expe	\$15,667	13.3%	Federal Assistance	\$82,862	21.5%				
			Total Operating	Total Operating Expenses \$		100.0%	Other Funds	\$40,296	10.5%		5.9%
		F	econciling OE Cash Expendit	tures	\$69,440		Total Operating Funds Expended	\$385,248	100.0%		
											94.1%
Service Area Statistic		Database Information			Sources of Capital Funds Expended						
886 Square Miles NTDID: 60270							Fare Revenues	\$0	0.0%	68.0%	
54,525 Population	Repo	Reporter Type: Separate Service			Local Funds	\$0	0.0%				
							State Funds	\$6,733	5.9%		
	N	odal Informati	on				Federal Assistance	\$106,678	94.1%		
	Uses of Capital Funds						Other Funds	\$0	0.0%		
	Revenue	Systems and	Facilities and				Total Capital Funds Expended	\$113,411	100.0%		
lode	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other		Total					
Demand Response	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$0					
Demand Response - Tax	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$0					
otal	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$0					